
ARRIVAL DATE DAY BERTH ARR DEP VESSEL NAME FROM TO PAX/CREW

AUGUST 2021

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR AUGUST (1/1)

8/18/2021 Wednesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EQUINOX FL ANT 4100

SEPTEMBER 2021

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR SEPTEMBER (4/4)

9/8/2021 Wednesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EQUINOX FL ANT 4100

9/29/2021 Wednesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EQUINOX FL ANT 4100

OCTOBER 2021

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR OCTOBER (5/5)

     NO CRUISE SHIP CALLS

NOVEMBER 2021

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR NOVEMBER (6/6)

11/9/2021 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EXPLORER/SEAS STT SXM 4469

11/10/2021 Wednesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EQUINOX FL ANT 4100

11/19/2021 Friday FSTED 8:00 17:00 MILLENNIUM PR ANT 3242

11/23/2021 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EXPLORER/SEAS STT SXM 4469

DECEMBER 2021

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR DECEMBER (11/11)

12/1/2021 Wednesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EQUINOX FL ANT 4100

12/3/2021 Friday FSTED 8:00 17:00 MILLENNIUM PR ANT 3242

12/7/2021 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EXPLORER/SEAS STT SXM 4469

12/13/2021 Monday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EQUINOX FL ANT 4100

12/14/2021 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EXPLORER/SEAS STT SXM 4469

12/17/2021 Friday FSTED 8:00 17:00 MILLENNIUM PR ANT 3242

12/21/2021 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EXPLORER/SEAS STT SXM 4469

12/25/2021 Saturday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EQUINOX FL ANT 4100

12/31/2021 Friday FSTED 8:00 17:00 MILLENNIUM PR ANT 3242

JANUARY 2022

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR JANUARY (6/6)

1/4/2022 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EXPLORER/SEAS STT SXM 4469

1/5/2022 Wednesday FSTED 8:00 17:00 REFLECTION FL ANT 4301

* 1/12/2022 Wednesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 EQUINOX FL ANT 4100

* 1/12/2022 Wednesday FSTED NB 8:00 18:00 ENCHANTMENT/SEAS MD SXM 3511

1/18/2022 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EXPLORER/SEAS STT SXM 4469

FEBRUARY 2022

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR FEBRUARY (10/10)

2/1/2022 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EXPLORER/SEAS STT SXM 4469

2/2/2022 Wednesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EQUINOX FL ANT 4100

2/9/2022 Wednesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 ENCHANTMENT/SEAS MD SXM 3511

2/10/2022 Thursday FSTED 8:00 18:00 CRYSTAL SERENITY PR STJ 1889

2/11/2022 Friday FSTED 8:00 17:00 MILLENNIUM PR ANT 3242

2/15/2022 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EXPLORER/SEAS STT SXM 4469

2/23/2022 Wednesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 EQUINOX FL ANT 4100

2/25/2022 Friday FSTED 8:00 17:00 MILLENNIUM PR ANT 3242

(**SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE**)

VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY

ANN E. ABRAMSON MARINE FACILITY

AT FREDRIKSTED PIER

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 2021 THRU MAY 2022



MARCH 2022

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR MARCH (9/9)

3/1/2022 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EXPLORER/SEAS STT SXM 4469

3/8/2022 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 20:00 NIEUW AMSTERDAM BAH STX 3089

3/9/2022 Wednesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 ENCHANTMENT/SEAS MD SXM 3511

3/11/2022 Friday FSTED 8:00 17:00 MILLENNIUM PR ANT 3242

3/15/2022 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EXPLORER/SEAS STT SXM 4469

3/16/2022 Wednesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EQUINOX FL ANT 4100

3/25/2022 Friday FSTED 8:00 17:00 MILLENNIUM PR ANT 3242

3/29/2022 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EXPLORER/SEAS STT SXM 4469

APRIL 2022

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR APRIL (5/5)

* 4/6/2022 Wednesday FSTED SB 8:00 18:00 EQUINOX FL ANT 4100

* 4/6/2022 Wednesday FSTED NB 8:00 18:00 ENCHANTMENT/SEAS MD SXM 3511

4/8/2022 Friday FSTED 8:00 17:00 MILLENNIUM PR ANT 3242

4/12/2022 Tuesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EXPLORER/SEAS STT SXM 4469

4/27/2022 Wednesday FSTED 8:00 18:00 EQUINOX FL ANT 4100

MAY 2022

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR APRIL (0/0)

     NO CRUISE SHIP CALLS

JUNE 2022

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR JUNE (1/1)

6/10/2022 Friday FSTED 7:00 14:00 MARINER/SEAS SK COCOCAY 4544

JULY 2022

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR JULY (2/2)

7/1/2022 Friday FSTED 7:00 14:00 MARINER/SEAS SK COCOCAY 4544

7/22/2022 Friday FSTED 7:00 14:00 MARINER/SEAS SK COCOCAY 4544

AUGUST 2022

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR JULY (0/0)

     NO CRUISE SHIP CALLS

NO PORT/SHIP CALLS FOR MAY & AUGUST 2022 

*SB = SOUTH BERTH

*NB = NORTH BERTH

TOTAL CALLS: 45


